Time
9:00

10:00
10:30

10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:35

13:00

13:15

13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:15

15:30

17:00
17:30
18:30
19:30
20:00

Program

22" September

Event

Bus departure from Brno Campus

Bohunice (CEITEC MU)
Registration with coffee break

Welcoming from PPC

Welcome lecture by CEITEC MU
Director Jifi Nantl (online)

Zuzana Cienikova
Mateo Seoane Blanco
Ahmed H. Hassan
Lunch

Speed networking activity

Welcoming talk from Pavel
Tomancak

CEITEC Core Facility
overveiw by Daria Kuchafova

Vojtéch Bystry
Petr Lepcio
Milad Takhsha
Hassan Zafar

Coffee break

Science communication in
CEITEC by Ester Jarour
Workshop on presentation skills
by Samuel Lagier 1* part

Coffee break

Poster Session

Dinner

Round table discussions

Evening Social

Time

8:30
9:30
11:00
11:30

11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

14:00

16:00

23" September

Event

Breakfast

Workshop on presentation skills by
Samuel Lagier 2" part

Coffee break
Neha Shukla

Vivek Raxwal

Barbara Woéjcikowska

Ales$ Obrdlik

Awards and closing remarks

Lunch

Hiking in the forest near the Venue

Bus departure from Chateau Krtiny



