Program

22nd September

	op
Time	Event
9:00	Bus departure from Brno Campus Bohunice (CEITEC MU)
10:00	Registration with coffee break
10:30	Welcoming from PPC
10:45	Welcome lecture by CEITEC MU Director Jiří Nantl (online)
11:00	Zuzana Cieniková
11:15	Mateo Seoane Blanco
11:30	Ahmed H. Hassan
11:45	Lunch
12:35	Speed networking activity
13:00	Welcoming talk from Pavel Tomančák
13:15	CEITEC Core Facility overveiw by Daria Kuchařová
13:45	Vojtěch Bystrý
14:00	Petr Lepcio
14:15	Milad Takhsha
14:30	Hassan Zafar
14:45	Coffee break
15:15	Science communication in CEITEC by Ester Jarour
15:30	Workshop on presentation skills by Samuel Lagier 1 st part
17:00	Coffee break
17:30	Poster Session
18:30	Dinner
19:30	Round table discussions
20:00	Evening Social

23rd September

	23 September
Time	Event
8:30	Breakfast
9:30	Workshop on presentation skills by Samuel Lagier 2 nd part
11:00	Coffee break
11:30	Neha Shukla
11:45	Vivek Raxwal
12:00	Barbara Wójcikowska
12:15	Aleš Obrdlík
12:30	Awards and closing remarks
12:45	Lunch
14:00	Hiking in the forest near the Venue
16:00	Bus departure from Chateau Křtiny